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2023/24 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 1

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Zin Andrii
7 Mudryi Maksym
5 Khrustavka Oleh (C)
9 Bei Andrii
17 Volokhatyi Roman
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
24 Kozak Bohdan
70 Holub Denys
8 Kytsun Marko
10 Riznyk Andrii

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
12 Khablo Arsen
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
3 Klymak Vladyslav
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
77 Haladei Dmytro
11 Hatala Ihor
33 Demchuk Maksym

Coach
Stakhiv Oleksandr

78 Korkodym Arsenii
41 Dudnyk Yurii
91 Arkusha Danylo
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
16 Azizov Davronbek
8 Panchyshyn Orest (C)
11 Haloian Simon
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
24 Hloba Andrii
30 Obamina Maikl
55 Kuts Ivan

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
9 Umanets Artem
35 Tovkach Artem
10 Savitskyi Andrii
27 Molko Vladyslav
33 Sydorenko Danylo

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 1 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
24 Kozak Bohdan 40'

46' 17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
9 Umanets Artem

46' 24 Hloba Andrii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav

10 Riznyk Andrii
77 Haladei Dmytro 46'

30 Doroshenko Arsentii
11 Hatala Ihor 60'

24 Kozak Bohdan
33 Demchuk Maksym 60'

8 Kytsun Marko
15 Dovbetskyi Denys 67'

73' 55 Kuts Ivan

75' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

80' 91 Arkusha Danylo
5 Khrustavka Oleh

3 Klymak Vladyslav 81'

85' 41 Dudnyk Yurii
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